
TENDER

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed& registered Electrical Contractors on Mahatransco E-
Tender ing  Wgbs i te  h t tns : / /s rmetender  mahaf  ranscn in  fn r  rhe  fh l ln r r r in '  ' t -anda.  cno^ ic^^ r i ^ -enn ebsI te https:/ /srmetender.  mahatransco. i  n for t he  f o l l ow ins  Tende r  snec i f i cn f  i n

Sr.No. Part icu la r Descript ion
SRM E-Tender No. E E/E H V(O& M )n\IN D tT S I 2022_23 tT _7

2 Name of SRM E-Tender

RFx No. of SRM E-Tender--

AMC for work of uprooting of grass, plants, weeds,
small trees, etc" along with weed control Treatment
(Chemical Treatment) and disposing the removed
weeds/Crass at various EHV sub-stations under EHV
O&M Div is ion,  Nanded
7 0000247 46 EE/EHV(O&M)NN DtTSt2022_23 tT _7J

4 Date and t ime for sale of bid documents l i rom 30.09.2022 @ l5:00 Hrs.

5 Last date & t ime for submission of bids On or before 07.10.2022 up to l5:00 Hrs.

6 Date and t ime for opening of techno-
commercial bid.

07 .10,2022 (@ l6:00 [ { rs .  onwards i f  poss ib le

Date and t ime for opening of price Bid 07 .10.2022 @ 16:00 Hrs.  onwards i f  poss ib le

8 SRM E-Tender Value 18,60,6441-
9 Earnest  Money Deposi t  (EMD) ( l% of

estimated cost)
18606.44t-

500.00/-t 0 Price of bid document (SRM Tender []ees)
(Exc lus ive CST)

For furthr
Contact F

:r detai ls visit  our Website https:/Armetender.n'erson: The Addl. Executive Engineer (O): pho
ranatransco. ln .
ne No.  8554995 I  4  l .

Terms &Conditions:

l '  The Tender documents can be downloaded online from the afbresaid Website withirr the afbresaid
date & t ime.

Z The Tenderer should have submit their bids online well in advance within the aforesaid date &
time' The scan copy of EMD & Tender fees receipts should be submitted online alons with the
Technical Bid.

3' The Tenderer should have to submit their e-offers online well in advance within date & t ime
mentioned as above. Payment of e-tender fees and UMD should be paid by the bidder through
on l i ne  on l y .

4' In no case exemption for payment of earnest money wil l  be granted. As such the SRM E-Tenderer is
requested, not to make any request fbr exemption. The SRM E-Tender without E.M.D. will not be
considered.

4 '  MSETCLwi I I  no tbe respons ib le fo rnon -submiss iono fB iddue toanyWebs i te re la tedp rob lems .
5. The undersigned reserves the right to cancel

any reason.

Executive Engineer
EHV (O&M) Division, Nanded


